& 1A1RSS/C3 TECHNIC
ADVANCED

’hl Application

o Aerated concrete, brick, granite,
ABVANCED < . paving slab, reinforced concrete,
; sandstone

, < Advantages
: sl Wide range of processed materials.
a2 A a.0d High cutting speed.
. Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés . )
Netto Brutto

14315347009 1A1RSS/C3 115x2,2/1,4x10x22,23-9-HIT Technic Advanced 5276 6 700

14315347010 1A1RSS/C3 125x2,2/1,4x11x22,23-10-HIT Technic Advanced 5 669 7 200

14315347012 1A1RSS/C3 150x2,3/1,5x11x22,23-12-HIT Technic Advanced 8 031 10 200
14315347014 1A1RSS/C3 180x2,6/1,8x12x22,23-14-HIT Technic Advanced 9 528 12 100
14315086018 1A1RSS/C3 232x2,6/1,8x12x22,23-16-HIT Technic Advanced 12 047 15 300
14320347022 1A1RSS/C3 300x3,0/2,0x15x25,4-22-HIT Technic Advanced 27 165 34 500
14320347025 1A1RSS/C3 350x%3,5/2,5x15x25,4-24-HIT Technic Advanced 35 669 45 300
14320347026 1A1RSS/C3 400x3,5/2,5x15x25,4-28-HIT Technic Advanced 43 307 55 000

1A1RSS/C3 XXL
y 4

= Application
[ rvesrs e Brick, concrete, curb concrete,
reinforced concrete

Advantages
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutto
14315530017 1A1RSS/C3 230x2,8/2,0x17x22,23-24-HIT XXL 15748 20 000

1A1RSS/C3-W
CLASSIC H12

Application

Middle reinforced concrete, paving
slab, reinforced concrete

T
a

A\ =

Advantages

Designed specifically for concrete with
rebar. Best life time and performance
ratio.

_ Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutto

12315011011 1A1RSS/C3-W 125x2,2/1,3x22,23-10-ARP 30x2,2x10+2 R50,5 Classic H12 11811 15 000
12315011013 1A1RSS/C3-W 150x2,2/1,3x22,23-12-ARP 32x2,2x10+2 R65 Classic H12 14252 18 100
12315011018 1A1RSS/C3-W 232x2,4/1,6x22,23-16-ARP 38x2,4x10+2 R105 Classic H12 20079 25500




1A1RSS/C3-W METEOR H15

Application

Highly reinforced concrete, hydraulic
concrete

METEOR H15
forced t

Advantages

Confident work with rebar, high cutting
speed. Diamond layer 15 mm.

. Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutté

12315055018 1A1RSS/C3-W 230x2,6/1,6x22,23-28-ARPS 20x2,6x13+2 R100 Meteor H15 22047 28 000

1A1RSS/C3-W MAESTRO

Application

Song;
Clinker brick, granite, (natural stone),
é’ tight sandstone

Advantages

High service life cycle. Designed for
hard natural stones. Diamond layer of

12 mm.
_ Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés . .
Netto Brutto
12315051017 1A1RSS/C3-W 230x2,6/1,8x22,23-16-ARPS 38x2,6x10+2 R103 Maestro 22835 29 000

1A1RSS/C1-W CLASSIC H12

Application

Advantages

For petrol saws with moderate power
(up to 12 kW). Increased resourse

_ Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés
o Brutté

12185004171 1A1RSS/C1-W 304x2,8/1,8x25,4-11,5-18-ARP 40x2,8x10+2 R140 Classic H12 31890 40 500
12185004160 1A1RSS/C1-W 354x3,2/2,2x25,4-11,5-21-ARP 40x3,2x10+2 R165 Classic H12 39764 50 500
12185004121 1A1RSS/C1-W 404x3,5/2,5x25,4-11,5-24-ARP 40x3,5x10+2 R190 Classic H12 49606 63 000
12185004161 1A1RSS/C1-W 454x3,8/2,8x25,4-11,5-26-ARP 40x3,8x10+2 R215 Classic H12 59055 75 000
12185004157 1A1RSS/C1-W 504x3,8/2,8x25,4-11,5-30-ARP 40x3,8x10+2 R240 Classic H12 72047 91 500

12185004162 1A1RSS/C1-W 604x4,5/3,5x25,4-11,5-36-ARP 40x4,5x10+2 R290 Classic H12 104724 133 000
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1A1RSS/C3-W METEOR

Application

Airdrome plate, heavy sand concrete,
highly reinforced concrete, hydraulic
concrete

Advantages
High performance. Turbo segment.

Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutté

12327055022
12385055024
12385055026
12385055028

1A1RSS/C3-W 230x2,6/1,6x22,23-16-ARPS 38x2,6x10+2 R103 Meteor
1A1RSS/C3-W 300x2,8/1,8x25,4-11,5-21-ARPS 40x2,8x10+2 R145 Meteor
1A1RSS/C3-W 350x3,2/2,2x25,4-11,5-25-ARPS 40x3,2x10+2 R170 Meteor
1A1RSS/C3-W 400x3,5/2,5x25,4-11,5-28-ARPS 40x3,5x10+2 R195 Meteor
1A1RSS/C3-W 450x3,8/2,8x25,4-11,5-32-ARPS 40x3,8x10+2 R215 Meteor

21496 27 300
36772 46 700
46457 59 000
58268 74 000
69291 88 000

1A1RSS/C3-W
METEOR H15

Application

Highly reinforced concrete, hydraulic
concrete, reinforced concrete

Advantages

. Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutté

12385055023
12385055025
12385055027
12385055029
12385055033

Article Megnevezés

12485087022
12485087024
12485087026
12485087028
12485087031
12485087034

1A1RSS/C3-W 300x2,8/1,8x25,4-11,5-42-ARPS 18x2,8x13+2 R135 Meteor H15
1A1RSS/C3-W 350x3,2/2,2x25,4-11,5-48-ARPS 18x3,2x13+2 R160 Meteor H15
1A1RSS/C3-W 400x3,5/2,5x25,4-11,5-56-ARPS 18x3,5x13+2 R185 Meteor H15
1A1RSS/C3-W 450x3,8/2,8x25,4-11,5-64-ARPS 18x3,8x13+2 R215 Meteor H15
1A1RSS/C3-W 500x3,8/2,8x25,4-11,5-72-ARPS 18x3,8x13+2 R240 Meteor H15

1A1RSS/C1S-W 300x2,8/1,8x25,4-11,5-18-ARP 40x2,8x8+2 R140 Sprinter Plus
1A1RSS/C1S-W 350x3,2/2,2x25,4-11,5-21-ARP 40x3,2x8+2 R165 Sprinter Plus
1A1RSS/C1S-W 400x3,5/2,5x25,4-11,5-24-ARP 40x3,5x8+2 R190 Sprinter Plus
1A1RSS/C1S-W 450x3,8/2,8x25,4-11,5-25-ARP 40x3,8x8+2 R215 Sprinter Plus
1A1RSS/C1S-W 500x3,8/2,8x25,4-11,5-30-ARP 40x3,8x8+2 R240 Sprinter Plus
1A1RSS/C1S-W 600x4,5/3,5x25,4-11,5-36-ARP 40x4,5x8+2 R290 Sprinter Plus

33622 42 700
42520 54 000
54331 69 000
64276 81 630
78843 100 130

1A1RSS/C1S-W
SPRINTER PLUS

Application

Asphalt, asphalt concrete, green
concrete

Advantages
For petrol saws with small and
moderate power (5-13 kW). High

Ar (Ft)

Netto Brutto
33465 42 500
42520 54 000
52756 67 000
62205 79 000
76378 97 000
110236 140 000



1A1RSS/C3-H STAYER

Application

Asphalt concrete, green concrete
Advantages

Designed for cutting on low and

average power drives (4-9 kW)

14315005017 1A1RSS/C3 230x2,6/1,8x10x22,23-16-HIT STAYER 12362 15 700
14520005022 1A1RSS/C3S 300x3,0/2,0x10x25,4-11,5-21/3 HIT STAYER 20592 0
14520005024 1A1RSS/C3S 350x3,5/2,5x10x25,4-11,5-25/5 HIT STAYER 25291 0
14520005026 1A1RSS/C3S 400x3,5/2,5x10x25,4-11,5-28/7 HIT STAYER 31897 0
14320005028 1A1RSS/C3 450x4,0/3,0x10x25,4-11,5-32 HIT STAYER 38251 0

1A1RSS/C3-W GREEN
CONCRETE

Application
Concrete, green concrete

Advantages
High resource life. For petrol saws
with small and moderate power (up to

12 kW).
_ Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés . )
Netto Brutto
12385042024 1A1RSS/C3-W 350x3,2/2,2x25,4-11,5-25-ARP 40x3,2x8+2 R165 Green Concrete 44882 57 000
12385042026 1A1RSS/C3-W 400x3,5/2,5%25,4-11,5-28-ARP 40x3,5x8+2 R190 Green Concrete 45669 58 000
12385042028 1A1RSS/C3-W 450x3,8/2,8x25,4-11,5-32-ARP 40x3,8x8+2 R215 Green Concrete 51646 65 590

1A1RSS-FS PREMIER
ACTIVE

Application
Granite, sandstone

Advantages
High performance. Designed for high-
speed cutting of natural stones.

Article
Netto Brutto
14320060022 1A1RSS/C3 300x3,0/2,0x10x25,4-22-HIT Premier Active 15622 28 000
14320060024 1A1RSS/C3 350x3,5/2,5x10x25,4-24-HIT Premier Active 21937 36 000

14320060026 1A1RSS/C3 400x3,5/2,5x10x25,4-28-HIT Premier Active 27228 44 500



DGS-W EXTRA MAX

Application
Concrete

Advantages

Designed for use with concrete in civil
construction.

High wear resistance on surfaces with
different levels. Increased height of
diamond segments.

. Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutté

16915516005 DGS-W 100/22,23-14 Extra Max 17087 21700
16915440011 DGS-W 125/22,23-14 Extra Max 19291 24 500
16915516012 DGS-W 150/22,23-16 Extra Max 27244 34 600
16915516014 DGS-W 180/22,23-20 Extra Max 32520 41 300
16915516017 DGS-W 230/22,23-24 Extra Max 0

DGS-W ROTEX

Application

Concrete

Advantages

Designed for use with concrete in civil

construction.

Soft, comfortable grinding, high ability
to hold flatness level during grinding.

_ Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutté

16915067010 DGS-W 125/22,23-7 Rotex 16850 21 400
16915067012 DGS-W 150/22,23-7 Rotex 22205 28 200
16915067014 DGS-W 180/22,23-10 Rotex 0

DGS-W GRINDEX

Application
Concrete

Advantages
Designed for use with hard concrete:

L ‘
basement levels,cast reinforced

' o)
Article Megnevezés

16915387010 DGS-W 125/22,23-7 Grindex 14307 25000
16915387012 DGS-W 150/22,23-7 Grindex 18283 32 000
16915387014 DGS-W 180/22,23-10 Grindex 21968 40 000




DGS-W GRINDEX STAR

Application
Concrete

Advantages

Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés . .
Netto Brutté

16915387011 DGS-W 125/22,23-5 Grindex Star 14409 18 300

DGS-W RAPTOR

Application
Concrete

Advantages

Special steel core design provides
intensive sludge removal from the
grinding zone. Ideal for the angle
grinders with dust collectors.

Light weight of the grinding cup wheel

- CAr(Ft)
Article Megnevezés
Brutté

16915480010 DGS-W 125/22,23-7 Raptor 18031 22 900
16915480012 DGS-W 150/22,23-7 Raptor 23228 29 500
16915480014 DGS-W 180/22,23-10 Raptor 31811 40 400

DGS-W ROUND STAR

Application
Concrete

Advantages

_ Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés . )
Netto Brutto

16915387015 DGS-W 125/22,23-5 Round Star



Article Megnevezés

17978018185

17808035041
17808035043
17808035045
17808035047
17808035049
17808035052
17808035055
17808035057
17808035059
17808035063
17808035066
17808035104
17837035000

DDS-W 70x47-7 S10 Ceramics

Megnevezés

DDR-B 6x80-1x12 Granite Active

DDR-B 8x80-1x12 Granite Active

DDR-B 10x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDR-B 12x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDR-B 14x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDR-B 16x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDR-B 18x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDR-B 20x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDR-B 25x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDR-B 30x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDR-B 35x80-1x12 Granite Active
DDS-B 40x80-5x12 Granite Active
DDS-B 46x80-6x12 Granite Active

DDS-W Ceramics

Application

Ceramic floor tile, glazed ceramic

tiles, gres

Advantages

Segmented diamond drill bits
produced with inner thread mounting
M16 and completed with centering
carbide drill with adapter M16/S10

Netto

Designed for dry drilling of holes for
T Ar(Ry

Brutto

18740 23 800
DDR-B ACTIVE
Application
Granite
Advantages
High speed drilling for household

Ar (Ft)

Netto Brutto

7638 9700

7638 9700

7953 10 100

8189 10 400

8504 10 800

8661 11 000

8976 11 400

9213 11 700

9764 12 400

10630 13 500

11417 14 500

12598 16 000

14488 18 400



DDS-W T-BETON SDS+

Application
Brick, concrete

Advantages
Segmented diamond drill bits
produced with inner thread mounting

gl
Article Megnevezés

17982091081 DDS-W 68x65-4xM16 T-betoH / SDS+ 20472 26 000
17982445080 DDS-W 72x65-4xM16 T-BeToH / SDS+ 21260 27 000
17982445083 DDS-W 82x65-4xM16 T-BeToH / SDS+ 22047 28 000

DDS-W T-BETON M16

Application
Brick, concrete

Advantages

Designed for dry drilling of holes for
sockets using perforators without a
stand or drills in the unstressed mode

ATTENTION!
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutté
17984445079 DDS-W 68x65-4xM16 T-beToH 13386 17 000
17984445080 DDS-W 72x65-4xM16 T-beToH 14173 18 000
17984445083 DDS-W 82x65-4xM16 T-beToH 14961 19 000

DDS-W Concrete X M16. L320

Application

Brick, concrete, lightly reinforced
concrete

Advantages

Universal drill bits for dry and wet
drilling. Designed for making straight-
through holes in manual mode or
using machine stand

ATTENTION!

Recommended for use on drives with

power of 1.2-2. kW
Ar (Ft)
Netto Brutto

DIAMOND ARRANGEMENTS TECHNOLOGY

Article Megnevezés

17984091075 DDS-W 32x320-3xM16 Concrete X 17087 21 700
17984540069 DDS-W 42x320-4xM16 Concrete X 19685 25 000
17984540073 DDS-W 52x320-4xM16 Concrete X 20866 26 500

17984540077 DDS-W 62x320-5xM16 Concrete X 22835 29 000



17803094024
17803094026
17803094028
17803094031

Article Megnevezés

17903094065
17903094069
17903094071
17903094073
17903094074
17903094077
17903094082
17903094083
17903094086
17903094087
17903094089
17903094090
17903094091
17903094092
17903094093
17903094094
17903094096
17903094097
17903094098
17903094015
17903094101
17903094019
17903094102

DDS-B 350x450-24x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-B 400x450-30x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-B 450x450-30x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-B 500x450-30x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete

DDS-W 32x450-4x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 42x450-4x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 47x450-4x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 52x450-5x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 57x450-5x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 62x450-6x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 77x450-7x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 82x450-7x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 92x450-8x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 102x450-9x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 112x450-9x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 122x450-10x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 126x450-10x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 132x450-10x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 142x450-12x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 152x450-12x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 162x450-12x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 172x450-13x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 182x450-13x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 200x450-14x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 225x450-15x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 250x450-20x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete
DDS-W 302x450-24x1 1/4 UNC Reinforced concrete

DDS-B REINFORCED CONCRETE

Application

Heavy concrete, highly reinforced
concrete, reinforced concrete

Advantages

Designed for use on dense low-

. Ar (Ft)
Article Megnevezés
Netto Brutto

151181
166142
178740
189764

DDS-W REINFORCED CONCRETE

Application

192 000
211 000
227 000
241 000

Heavy concrete, highly reinforced
concrete, reinforced concrete

Advantages

Ar (Ft)
Netto Brutto

14961
16142
16378
18740
19528
21260
25984
26299
29921
33071
35039
37559
37953
41339
47244
48425
50551
55118
56693
61417
81890
94094
116535

19 000
20 500
20 800
23 800
24 800
27 000
33 000
33 400
38 000
42 000
44 500
47 700
48 200
52 500
60 000
61 500
64 200
70 000
72 000
78 000
104 000
119 500
148 000



1A1RSS/C1-W
Bestseller Abrasive

Application
Asphalt, concrete, green concrete

Advantages
Universal laser welded blade. Optimal
cutting speed and lifetime ratio.

Articl " . Ar (Ft)
rticle eghevezes
s Netté Brutté

13085129022 1A1RSS/C1-W 300x2,8/1,8x9x25,4-18 F4 Bestseller Abrasive 30 315 38 500
12485129024 1A1RSS/C1-W 350x3,2/2,2x9x25,4-21 F4 Bestseller Abrasive 37 795 48 000
13085129026 1A1RSS/C1-W 400x3,5/2,5x9x25,4-24 F4 Bestseller Abrasive 48 031 61 000
12485129028 1A1RSS/C1-W 450x3,8/2,8x9x25,4-25 F4 Bestseller Abrasive 55 906 71 000

13085129031 * 1A1RSS/C1-W 500x3,8/2,8x9x25,4-30 F4 Bestseller Abrasive 68 504 87 000



